VALUE Monitor Arm, Pole-Mounted, < 124,46cm
(49"), Heavy Duty < 20 kg

Product No. 17.99.1171 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 17.99.1171

EAN (single piece) 7630049619944

Pole-mounted Monitor Arm, for easy and reliable adjustment of a monitor
weighing up to 20 kg and VESA 75/100!

Meets VESA 75 (75 x 75 mm) and VESA 100 (100 x 100 mm)
Weight capacity up to 20 kg

Fit Screen Size: 43,18cm (17") to 124,46cm (49")
Installation with clamp or grommet

* With quick release VESA plate

 Tilt Range: +50° to -20°

* Swivel Range: +90° to -90°

» Screen Rotation: +180° to -180°

* Arm length: up to 515 mm

* Pole height: 409 mm

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group LCD-Monitor arms

Product type Monitor Arms, Desk Clamp
Colour black

Length 515 mm

Scope of delivery Monitor Arm, Installation Instructions



Maximum weight
capacity

Quantity of pivots
Fixing

Maximal arm length
Inclinable

Height adjustable
Rotatable

Number of monitors

Max. Screen diagonal
(cm)

Max. Screen diagonal
(inch)

Min. Screen diagonal
(cm)

Min. Screen diagonal
(inch)

VESA 75 x 75 mm
VESA 100 x 100 mm
Material group
Technical particularity
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

20 kg

4

Clamp or grommet
515 mm

yes

yes

yes

1

124.46 cm

49 inch

43.18 cm

17 inch

yes

yes

metal

Pivot functionality
567 mm

574 mm

116 mm

3800 g

100 mm

180 mm

420 mm



Package weight (single 4 kg
piece)



